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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10 K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Dennis Newell          M2029        1/118       32:47     1:08:27    5:14     1:08:28
2     Curtis Huffman         M2029        2/118       34:50     1:15:00    5:44     1:15:00
3     Andy Nielsen           M2029        3/118       35:14     1:16:44    5:52     1:16:45
4     Chris Brown            M3039        1/111       35:49     1:17:13    5:54     1:17:14
5     Steve Maresh           M4049         1/91       37:00     1:17:38    5:56     1:17:39
6     Kevin Heltemes         M2029        4/118       37:28     1:19:33    6:05     1:19:34
7     John Mceuoy            M3039        2/111       37:17     1:19:39    6:05     1:19:40
8     Steve Burt             M4049         2/91       37:27     1:20:50    6:11     1:20:50
9     Craig Schatkowsky      M3039        3/111       24:06     1:25:39    6:33     1:25:40
10    Chris Li               M3039        4/111       40:35     1:26:05    6:35     1:26:07
11    Matt Simmons           M3039        5/111       40:20     1:26:03    6:35     1:26:07
12    Travis Maas            M3039        6/111       39:57     1:26:09    6:35     1:26:11
13    Michael Waldera        M4049         3/91       40:43     1:26:16    6:37     1:26:34
14    Eric Pegors            M3039        7/111       41:48     1:26:48    6:38     1:26:48
15    Bill Schalow           M4049         4/91       41:47     1:27:03    6:39     1:27:05
16    Russell Sorenson       M4049         5/91       39:53     1:27:18    6:40     1:27:19
17    Nick Rogers            M2029        5/118       40:22     1:27:56    6:44     1:28:04
18    Leighton Reuss         M0119          1/9       39:05     1:28:22    6:45     1:28:23
19    Rory Beil              M3039        8/111       42:00     1:28:46    6:47     1:28:49
20    Richard Depaolis       M2029        6/118       41:11     1:28:23    6:48     1:29:00
21    Brett Beil             M2029        7/118       41:46     1:29:25    6:50     1:29:29
22    Paula Augustin         F2029        1/202       41:56     1:30:01    6:53     1:30:09
23    John Peterson          M4049         6/91       43:26     1:30:40    6:56     1:30:43
24    Ryan Webb              M2029        8/118       42:02     1:31:04    6:58     1:31:06
25    John Dudek             M4049         7/91       42:37     1:31:16    6:59     1:31:22
26    Tom Dooher             M4049         8/91       43:17     1:31:37    7:00     1:31:40
27    Dave Grotzke           M5059         1/51       42:18     1:31:49    7:02     1:31:57
28    Troy Grieger           M3039        9/111       44:27     1:32:19    7:03     1:32:20
29    Andrew Nygren          M2029        9/118       43:08     1:32:06    7:04     1:32:28
30    Jackie Larson          F2029        2/202       43:30     1:32:20    7:04     1:32:29
31    Brent Hanson           M2029       10/118       43:11     1:32:53    7:06     1:32:58
32    Bryan Brinkman         M4049         9/91       44:10     1:33:16    7:08     1:33:16
33    Rachel Moen            F2029        3/202       43:30     1:34:09    7:12     1:34:18
34    Mike Wiisanen          M2029       11/118       42:16     1:34:18    7:13     1:34:20
35    Anthony Reinhardt      M3039       10/111       46:41     1:33:57    7:13     1:34:21
36    Seigo Masubuchi        M3039       11/111       43:48     1:33:54    7:13     1:34:32
37    Jason Maus             M2029       12/118       46:01     1:34:20    7:15     1:34:49
38    Andy Kelchen           M2029       13/118       45:58     1:34:12    7:15     1:34:51
39    Brandon Aune           M0119          2/9       42:32     1:33:57    7:15     1:34:58
40    Steve Wenzel           M4049        10/91       44:04     1:34:56    7:16     1:35:00
41    Paul Jeffries          M3039       12/111       44:35     1:34:57    7:16     1:35:07
42    Kuhn Darren            M2029       14/118       43:28     1:35:22    7:18     1:35:26
43    Matthew Liebl          M0119          3/9       45:40     1:35:32    7:18     1:35:32
44    Ray Hintz              M5059         2/51       44:16     1:35:32    7:21     1:36:13
45    Ann Dolence            F4049         1/90       44:06     1:36:11    7:21     1:36:16
46    Kirk Lindberg          M4049        11/91       45:37     1:36:02    7:22     1:36:26
47    Casie Prudhomme        F2029        4/202       45:00     1:36:24    7:23     1:36:34
48    Brian Hines            M3039       13/111       45:16     1:36:37    7:24     1:36:45
49    John Ferriter          M2029       15/118       45:54     1:36:44    7:24     1:36:47
50    Brandon Sem            M2029       16/118       45:08     1:36:08    7:24     1:36:51
51    Robert Aby             M6069         1/18       45:35     1:36:40    7:25     1:37:02
52    Matthew Richter        M2029       17/118       43:51     1:37:00    7:25     1:37:09
53    Zachary Herrmann       M2029       18/118       46:50     1:36:19    7:25     1:37:10
54    Mike Lucas             M3039       14/111       45:41     1:36:41    7:26     1:37:23
55    Del Vilar              F3039        1/120       45:48     1:37:17    7:27     1:37:25
56    Kent Warne             M3039       15/111       46:16     1:36:49    7:28     1:37:45
57    Chad Bjugan            M3039       16/111       45:45     1:37:35    7:28     1:37:46
58    Kirsten Buchholz       F3039        2/120       45:37     1:37:45    7:29     1:37:56
59    Lyuda Werner           F3039        3/120       45:55     1:37:34    7:29     1:37:58
60    Dale Summers           M6069         2/18       44:50     1:37:48    7:30     1:38:03
61    Christopher Wright     M3039       17/111       45:23     1:38:10    7:31     1:38:24
62    Farber Mark            M3039       18/111       43:40     1:38:11    7:32     1:38:29
63    Mark Yuska             M3039       19/111       46:24     1:38:29    7:32     1:38:36
64    David Solum            M3039       20/111       46:14     1:38:37    7:33     1:38:43
65    Ross Hillerson         M2029       19/118       41:40     1:38:28    7:33     1:38:52
66    Jerry Rick             M4049        12/91       45:09     1:39:14    7:35     1:39:15
67    Dave Lien              M3039       21/111       46:35     1:39:06    7:35     1:39:21
68    Dan Seymour            M3039       22/111       46:35     1:39:06    7:35     1:39:21
69    Mary Wentz             F3039        4/120       45:39     1:38:41    7:36     1:39:22
70    Kim Brunelle           F3039        5/120       45:40     1:38:50    7:36     1:39:30
71    Denise Kaelberer       F3039        6/120       46:37     1:38:08    7:37     1:39:37
72    Nathan Dicks           M2029       20/118       45:30     1:39:26    7:38     1:39:49
73    Greg Gawryluk          M3039       23/111       46:41     1:39:33    7:38     1:39:57
74    Steve Paintner         M3039       24/111       47:41     1:39:42    7:38     1:39:58
75    Jen Carlson            F3039        7/120       46:14     1:39:57    7:39     1:40:03
76    Steve Blank            M3039       25/111       47:46     1:39:25    7:39     1:40:06
77    Katie Berndt           F2029        5/202       46:27     1:40:04    7:39     1:40:12
78    Viktor Zsemle          M2029       21/118       46:21     1:40:02    7:39     1:40:13
79    Brian Pederson         M4049        13/91       48:04     1:39:40    7:40     1:40:18
80    Rob Stefonowicz        M3039       26/111       46:42     1:40:04    7:40     1:40:21
81    Julie Mitchell         F2029        6/202       47:02     1:39:27    7:40     1:40:26
82    Michael Grover         M2029       22/118       47:07     1:40:07    7:41     1:40:32
83    Stephanie Rodman       F2029        7/202       46:51     1:40:14    7:41     1:40:33
84    Lee Hoedl              M4049        14/91       45:50     1:40:31    7:41     1:40:34
85    Jenny Aune             F2029        8/202       46:06     1:40:00    7:42     1:40:43
86    Michael Stearns        M3039       27/111       48:21     1:40:23    7:42     1:40:51
87    Isaac Philibert        M2029       23/118       47:15     1:40:12    7:42     1:40:51
88    Joseph Emerson         M2029       24/118       46:44     1:40:27    7:43     1:40:59
89    Tony Casassa           M3039       28/111       48:03     1:40:07    7:44     1:41:12
90    Leon Essler            M5059         3/51       46:13     1:41:06    7:44     1:41:14
91    John Simonson          M3039       29/111       48:02     1:40:22    7:45     1:41:23
92    Andrea Carlson         F2029        9/202       48:30     1:40:43    7:46     1:41:33
93    David Granholm         M3039       30/111       48:22     1:41:14    7:46     1:41:41
94    Cody Baxter            M0119          4/9       48:31     1:41:33    7:47     1:41:53
95    Clinton Bachmann       M3039       31/111       46:32     1:41:45    7:47     1:41:53
96    Aaron Hill             M2029       25/118       48:41     1:41:23    7:49     1:42:17
97    Stacey Kern            F0119         1/15       49:09     1:42:14    7:50     1:42:26
98    Beacom Teresa          F3039        8/120       46:22     1:42:07    7:50     1:42:36
99    Brian Turner           M4049        15/91       48:42     1:42:03    7:51     1:42:40
100   Jackie Pekarek         F3039        9/120       46:39     1:42:40    7:51     1:42:46
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101   Mke Breen              M3039       32/111       49:57     1:42:04    7:53     1:43:08
102   Lorine Bernhardt       F2029       10/202       49:50     1:42:43    7:54     1:43:22
103   Rachael Grundman       F0119         2/15       49:08     1:43:19    7:55     1:43:32
104   Brad Amundson          M2029       26/118       48:23     1:42:11    7:55     1:43:36
105   Michael Langseth       M2029       27/118       48:41     1:42:50    7:56     1:43:44
106   Joseph Kern            M3039       33/111       49:33     1:43:00    7:56     1:43:49
107   Rick Paczkowski        M2029       28/118       48:44     1:43:21    7:57     1:43:59
108   Joshua Parrill         M2029       29/118       46:56     1:44:00    7:58     1:44:12
109   Erik Watson            M2029       30/118       46:46     1:44:00    7:58     1:44:14
110   Matthew Theisen        M2029       31/118       44:31     1:44:18    8:00     1:44:40
111   Charles Jenner         M6069         3/18       45:54     1:44:39    8:00     1:44:41
112   George Kolomaya        M4049        16/91       48:51     1:44:37    8:00     1:44:41
113   Amy Dudgeon            F3039       10/120       48:25     1:44:21    8:00     1:44:41
114   John Allanson          M5059         4/51       48:39     1:44:37    8:00     1:44:43
115   Rumpza Paul            M4049        17/91       50:03     1:44:35    8:00     1:44:44
116   Dean Roberts           M3039       34/111       48:38     1:44:30    8:00     1:44:45
117   Jeffrey Dallin         M3039       35/111       47:30     1:44:59    8:02     1:45:07
118   Jim Swanson            M2029       32/118       49:44     1:44:40    8:03     1:45:16
119   Chris Pezalla          M3039       36/111       50:36     1:44:23    8:03     1:45:16
120   Douglas Schopp         M2029       33/118       46:46     1:45:03    8:03     1:45:23
121   Joseph Paul            M3039       37/111       49:09     1:44:12    8:03     1:45:28
122   Kelly Geiger           M2029       34/118       50:13     1:45:29    8:04     1:45:39
123   Kevin Montplaisir      M4049        18/91       49:57     1:45:25    8:05     1:45:45
124   Janet Urbanski         F3039       11/120       49:48     1:45:12    8:05     1:45:46
125   Brian Jorvig           M2029       35/118       50:00     1:45:44    8:05     1:45:50
126   Jim Fredrickson        M5059         5/51       49:52     1:45:24    8:06     1:45:54
127   Mark Martinson         M3039       38/111       48:00     1:45:28    8:06     1:45:59
128   Kerry Johnson          F4049         2/90       49:11     1:45:28    8:06     1:46:01
129   Laurie Sheldon         F4049         3/90       50:10     1:45:18    8:07     1:46:11
130   Patnaude Larry         M3039       39/111       51:06     1:45:06    8:07     1:46:15
131   Marilyn Laliberte      F4049         4/90       50:17     1:46:08    8:07     1:46:18
132   Devin Mogck            M4049        19/91       50:10     1:45:31    8:07     1:46:18
133   Al Kraft               M3039       40/111       50:38     1:45:57    8:08     1:46:25
134   Stephanie Eckerman     F2029       11/202       50:41     1:46:23    8:08     1:46:27
135   Kate Bryant            F2029       12/202       49:32     1:46:30    8:09     1:46:40
136   Connelly Patrick       M3039       41/111       49:41     1:46:05    8:09     1:46:45
137   Heidi Meehan           F2029       13/202       47:47     1:46:46    8:10     1:46:55
138   Judy Sauragean-Ronken  F4049         5/90       50:39     1:46:07    8:10     1:46:58
139   Heidi Selch            F2029       14/202       50:35     1:47:02    8:11     1:47:10
140   Jill Schwan            F2029       15/202       50:35     1:47:02    8:11     1:47:10
141   Steven Willson         M4049        20/91       48:28     1:46:55    8:11     1:47:12
142   Lewis Joseph           M2029       36/118       53:43     1:46:34    8:12     1:47:20
143   Justin Lerberg                        0/0       50:53     1:46:13    8:12     1:47:24
144   John Christen          M4049        21/91       49:30     1:47:00    8:13     1:47:27
145   Douglas Ross           M2029       37/118       52:26     1:46:30    8:14     1:47:42
146   Terry Styf             M4049        22/91       48:58     1:46:36    8:15     1:47:59
147   Ted Heisserer          M5059         6/51       50:05     1:47:53    8:16     1:48:11
148   Bob Melby              M5059         7/51       49:49     1:47:59    8:16     1:48:11
149   Dave Roehrick          M4049        23/91       51:57     1:47:54    8:16     1:48:11
150   James Billings         M2029       38/118       49:49     1:47:34    8:16     1:48:11
151   West Brooks            M2029       39/118       52:04     1:48:01    8:16     1:48:12
152   Andrea Domaskin        F2029       16/202       51:55     1:47:56    8:16     1:48:15
153   Jason White            M3039       42/111       51:27     1:47:59    8:17     1:48:24
154   Sandy Burd             F3039       12/120       50:33     1:47:46    8:18     1:48:32
155   Chip Sjule             M3039       43/111       54:33     1:48:26    8:18     1:48:40
156   Mike Slette            M4049        24/91       50:29     1:47:42    8:20     1:48:59
157   Eric Boe               M4049        25/91       50:36     1:48:46    8:20     1:49:00
158   Randy Pool             M4049        26/91       51:33     1:48:01    8:20     1:49:01
159   Clark Andrea           F3039       13/120       50:15     1:49:01    8:20     1:49:10
160   Christopher White      M2029       40/118       51:59     1:48:15    8:21     1:49:13
161   Lori Warne             F3039       14/120       52:14     1:48:19    8:21     1:49:15
162   Paul Brown             M3039       44/111       51:46     1:49:04    8:23     1:49:38
163   Kent Forde             M3039       45/111       50:37     1:49:00    8:24     1:49:50
164   Michelle Reichenberger F3039       15/120       51:34     1:49:00    8:25     1:50:03
165   Errol Schoenfish       M4049        27/91       50:33     1:49:15    8:25     1:50:08
166   Leslie Bertschi        F2029       17/202       50:57     1:50:06    8:25     1:50:11
167   Steve Just             M3039       46/111       52:08     1:49:34    8:25     1:50:15
168   Frisell Sharon         F3039       16/120       51:22     1:50:08    8:26     1:50:17
169   Betsy Norby            F4049         6/90       50:34     1:49:39    8:26     1:50:23
170   Sheldon Poss           M4049        28/91       51:46     1:49:52    8:26     1:50:27
171   Mark Ziebarth          M4049        29/91       50:42     1:49:57    8:26     1:50:28
172   Scott Witte            M2029       41/118       47:45     1:49:42    8:27     1:50:33
173   Gardiner Steve         M5059         8/51       51:23     1:49:59    8:28     1:50:44
174   Chrissy Kopetsky       F2029       18/202       49:38     1:50:14    8:28     1:50:47
175   Heather Rounds         F3039       17/120       51:40     1:50:14    8:28     1:50:47
176   Rebekah Rands          F2029       19/202       51:40     1:50:14    8:28     1:50:47
177   Aaron Hoffmann         M2029       42/118       51:36     1:50:38    8:28     1:50:50
178   Brandon Beaudry        M2029       43/118       51:29     1:49:47    8:29     1:51:02
179   Kari Holmstrom         F2029       20/202       52:15     1:50:06    8:29     1:51:03
180   John Zasada            M3039       47/111       49:53     1:50:30    8:30     1:51:09
181   Jennifer Lymburner     F2029       21/202       52:06     1:49:48    8:30     1:51:17
182   Todd Wheeler           M4049        30/91       51:24     1:50:16    8:32     1:51:41
183   Aaron Werth            M3039       48/111       51:25     1:51:20    8:32     1:51:44
184   Lori Grover            F2029       22/202       52:38     1:51:23    8:33     1:51:48
185   Edward Lauer           M5059         9/51       56:31     1:50:56    8:33     1:51:50
186   Melissa Elder          F3039       18/120       51:00     1:50:51    8:33     1:51:52
187   Nicholas Waliser       M2029       44/118       52:02     1:50:44    8:33     1:51:53
188   Renee Welifer          F2029       23/202       51:21     1:50:44    8:33     1:51:53
189   Jenessa Denning        F2029       24/202       52:53     1:51:05    8:33     1:51:58
190   Patrick Barrett        M3039       49/111       52:06     1:51:29    8:34     1:52:01
191   Jesse Smith            M2029       45/118       51:28     1:51:48    8:34     1:52:09
192   Taryn Brenna           F0119         3/15       53:23     1:51:23    8:34     1:52:10
193   Kellen Utecht          M2029       46/118       53:23     1:51:23    8:34     1:52:10
194   Derek Leuer            M2029       47/118       51:28     1:51:00    8:35     1:52:15
195   Paul Cichos            M2029       48/118       54:50     1:51:02    8:35     1:52:16
196   Russ Honeyman          M3039       50/111       54:24     1:51:34    8:35     1:52:20
197   Neshem Ginger          F2029       25/202       51:50     1:52:15    8:35     1:52:22
198   Matthew Peterson       M0119          5/9       49:51     1:51:49    8:35     1:52:22
199   Brec Huseby            M3039       51/111       52:58     1:51:39    8:35     1:52:23
200   Sarah Eppler           F2029       26/202       54:34     1:51:28    8:35     1:52:25
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201   Diane Kenney           F3039       19/120       54:34     1:51:29    8:35     1:52:26
202   Candy Ronning          F2029       27/202       53:54     1:51:21    8:36     1:52:32
203   Terese Schaefer        F3039       20/120       50:45     1:51:31    8:36     1:52:34
204   Jackie Hanson          F2029       28/202       54:50     1:51:23    8:36     1:52:37
205   Richard Pross          M4049        31/91       51:14     1:51:57    8:37     1:52:53
206   Merfeld Ann            F4049         7/90       54:53     1:52:26    8:38     1:53:01
207   Vern Cleveland         M5059        10/51       52:13     1:52:30    8:38     1:53:01
208   Amy Maixner            F2029       29/202       54:24     1:52:26    8:39     1:53:09
209   Al Odenbach            M6069         4/18       53:01     1:53:07    8:39     1:53:12
210   Wade Mann              M3039       52/111       52:54     1:52:40    8:40     1:53:28
211   Lindsay Lafleur        F2029       30/202       54:20     1:53:02    8:40     1:53:29
212   George Bassingthwaite  M6069         5/18       52:59     1:52:42    8:41     1:53:34
213   Kristopher Arason      M3039       53/111       52:56     1:53:21    8:41     1:53:35
214   Moltzan Roger          M5059        11/51       54:23     1:52:31    8:41     1:53:37
215   Ben Luger              M2029       49/118       55:50     1:52:39    8:41     1:53:38
216   Shannon Spiers         F3039       21/120       53:16     1:52:54    8:41     1:53:39
217   Steven Wells Christens M5059        12/51       52:31     1:52:59    8:41     1:53:42
218   Alison Rosenwasser     F2029       31/202       53:17     1:53:03    8:42     1:53:47
219   James Pound            M4049        32/91       56:21     1:53:16    8:42     1:53:48
220   Todd Goodman           M3039       54/111       54:20     1:53:26    8:42     1:53:49
221   James Cope             M2029       50/118       52:54     1:52:40    8:42     1:53:51
222   Chris Osborn           M2029       51/118       56:44     1:52:25    8:42     1:53:51
223   Robert Kern            M6069         6/18       53:20     1:53:21    8:42     1:53:52
224   John Tupa              M3039       55/111       53:56     1:53:05    8:42     1:53:53
225   Patti Phillips         F4049         8/90       52:53     1:52:56    8:42     1:53:55
226   Richard Rohla          M5059        13/51       52:49     1:53:41    8:42     1:53:57
227   Tim Kendall            M2029       52/118       56:47     1:52:46    8:42     1:53:57
228   Rebecca Hanson         F2029       32/202       56:46     1:53:42    8:43     1:53:59
229   Nick Alxers            M2029       53/118       55:43     1:52:20    8:43     1:54:07
230   Craig Holly            M4049        33/91       55:47     1:52:09    8:44     1:54:12
231   Gracia Erickson        F2029       33/202       53:44     1:53:35    8:45     1:54:27
232   Jill Haugen            F2029       34/202       53:44     1:53:35    8:45     1:54:27
233   Melissa Brekke         F2029       35/202       54:20     1:54:11    8:46     1:54:38
234   Shatek Tim             M3039       56/111       53:55     1:53:53    8:46     1:54:41
235   Ivy Roe                               0/0       53:06     1:54:01    8:46     1:54:46
236   Mike Mihulka           M2029       54/118       54:16     1:54:05    8:46     1:54:48
237   Steven Dalen           M4049        34/91       54:39     1:54:09    8:46     1:54:48
238   Norman Wentz           M6069         7/18       53:27     1:54:47    8:46     1:54:51
239   Kimberly Christianson  F4049         9/90       54:06     1:53:46    8:47     1:54:52
240   Michelle Stover        F3039       22/120       53:04     1:54:21    8:47     1:54:54
241   Curt Henderson         M4049        35/91       52:06     1:54:27    8:47     1:54:57
242   Brenda Kerbaugh        F4049        10/90       54:06     1:53:54    8:47     1:55:00
243   Michon Weeks           F4049        11/90       54:31     1:54:46    8:47     1:55:00
244   Paul Freborg           M4049        36/91       54:56     1:54:16    8:48     1:55:15
245   Todd Connell           M4049        37/91       53:38     1:54:31    8:49     1:55:25
246   Karen Danlauich        F4049        12/90       52:22     1:54:31    8:49     1:55:25
247   Eggert Trisha          F2029       36/202       52:45     1:54:35    8:49     1:55:27
248   Jolene Muscha          F2029       37/202       52:45     1:54:36    8:49     1:55:27
249   James Rutherford       M2029       55/118       55:34     1:55:01    8:50     1:55:31
250   Kevin Harrison         M4049        38/91       54:44     1:54:57    8:50     1:55:34
251   Scott Tichy            M3039       57/111       52:39     1:55:06    8:51     1:55:46
252   Mcconn Ann             F4049        13/90       54:04     1:54:44    8:51     1:55:49
253   Russ Grueneich         M4049        39/91       54:06     1:54:41    8:51     1:55:52
254   Jan Carson             F4049        14/90       54:22     1:55:52    8:52     1:55:58
255   Carrie Andvik          F2029       38/202       54:52     1:54:25    8:52     1:56:02
256   Jon Machayya           M2029       56/118       52:59     1:55:40    8:52     1:56:04
257   Hilary Andvik          F2029       39/202       54:52     1:54:33    8:52     1:56:09
258   Jason Johnson          M3039       58/111       56:04     1:55:31    8:53     1:56:11
259   Jimmy Gunderson        M5059        14/51       53:30     1:55:37    8:53     1:56:16
260   Patrick Adair          M3039       59/111       54:57     1:55:19    8:53     1:56:19
261   Steven Durow           M4049        40/91       52:54     1:55:54    8:53     1:56:22
262   Michele Peterson       F4049        15/90       56:30     1:55:13    8:54     1:56:27
263   Dave Archambault       M3039       60/111       54:35     1:55:28    8:54     1:56:32
264   Nicole Archambault     F3039       23/120       54:36     1:55:28    8:54     1:56:32
265   Reed Becker            M5059        15/51       55:53     1:55:20    8:55     1:56:39
266   Samuel Gross           M2029       57/118       51:58     1:55:24    8:55     1:56:44
267   Amy Mackner            F2029       40/202       51:59     1:55:24    8:55     1:56:44
268   Kurt Bollingberg       M4049        41/91       56:05     1:55:37    8:55     1:56:47
269   Mollee Ludtke          F2029       41/202       56:03     1:55:37    8:55     1:56:47
270   Jim Ritchie            M5059        16/51       53:54     1:56:39    8:56     1:56:51
271   Kristen Allmaras       F2029       42/202       56:03     1:55:42    8:56     1:56:53
272   Jennifer Johnson       F4049        16/90       56:30     1:55:42    8:56     1:56:57
273   Jill Machayya          F2029       43/202       52:59     1:56:36    8:56     1:57:00
274   Evan Lampert           M2029       58/118       50:04     1:56:26    8:57     1:57:02
275   Craig Demester         M3039       61/111       56:39     1:56:43    8:57     1:57:05
276   Jerald Stiele          M3039       62/111       55:51     1:56:52    8:57     1:57:09
277   Howard Dahl            M5059        17/51       55:11     1:56:26    8:57     1:57:13
278   Amy Glowna             F2029       44/202       54:51     1:56:12    8:58     1:57:17
279   Ralf Glowna            M2029       59/118       54:50     1:56:13    8:58     1:57:17
280   Robert Tupa            M3039       63/111       54:34     1:56:51    8:58     1:57:20
281   Margaret Nigg          F2029       45/202       56:48     1:57:12    8:58     1:57:25
282   Morrison Marlee        F2029       46/202       56:03     1:56:19    8:59     1:57:30
283   Lisa Neshem            F2029       47/202       32:58     1:57:26    8:59     1:57:32
284   Corey Gellner          M3039       64/111       54:04     1:57:18    8:59     1:57:35
285   Lindsey Joyce          F2029       48/202       55:47     1:57:01    8:59     1:57:37
286   David Miner            M5059        18/51       55:42     1:56:14    9:00     1:57:42
287   Brian Woods            M4049        42/91       55:36     1:55:57    9:00     1:57:42
288   Andrea Wuebker         F2029       49/202       53:30     1:57:32    9:00     1:57:47
289   Clayton Dumcum         M3039       65/111       51:23     1:57:33    9:00     1:57:47
290   Jay Schuler            M5059        19/51       53:56     1:57:30    9:00     1:57:48
291   Vanessa Kovash         F2029       50/202       55:32     1:57:19    9:00     1:57:48
292   Raymond Garrity        M70UP          1/4       56:23     1:57:02    9:00     1:57:51
293   Carrie Clark           F3039       24/120       54:34     1:57:24    9:00     1:57:53
294   Demetrius Holiness     M3039       66/111       51:43     1:58:00    9:01     1:58:01
295   Brittney Nelson        F2029       51/202       53:54     1:58:04    9:02     1:58:08
296   Bob Parmer             M5059        20/51       53:53     1:58:04    9:02     1:58:09
297   Lynne Wiitala          F4049        17/90       56:44     1:58:00    9:02     1:58:13
298   Carol Bohn             F5059         1/36       55:15     1:56:54    9:02     1:58:15
299   Todd Olson             M3039       67/111       53:07     1:58:02    9:02     1:58:16
300   Theresa Allard         F2029       52/202       56:28     1:57:01    9:02     1:58:16
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301   Christina Wavrin       F2029       53/202       55:54     1:57:40    9:03     1:58:22
302   Michael Weisenberger   M3039       68/111       55:07     1:57:54    9:03     1:58:23
303   Jon Ulven              M3039       69/111       55:08     1:57:55    9:03     1:58:23
304   Jake Baukol            M3039       70/111       55:12     1:58:07    9:03     1:58:29
305   Jordi Ludtke           F2029       54/202       58:03     1:57:21    9:03     1:58:32
306   Rick Sorenson          M2029       60/118       55:11     1:58:14    9:04     1:58:37
307   Jill Mackenzie         F4049        18/90       55:44     1:57:47    9:04     1:58:41
308   Mike Lhotka            M5059        21/51       53:27     1:58:03    9:04     1:58:45
309   Judy Myers             F5059         2/36       55:41     1:58:18    9:05     1:58:47
310   Maret Worwa            F4049        19/90       55:26     1:57:56    9:05     1:58:48
311   Dovey Mitchell         F2029       55/202       54:34     1:58:34    9:05     1:58:49
312   Steve Prenevost        M5059        22/51       55:35     1:58:28    9:06     1:59:01
313   Erik Hanson            M3039       71/111       52:26     1:58:42    9:06     1:59:02
314   Karen Woodbury         F3039       25/120       56:42     1:58:41    9:06     1:59:02
315   Lindsey Robertson      F2029       56/202       56:02     1:58:23    9:06     1:59:06
316   Nick Slavicek          M2029       61/118       56:42     1:58:17    9:06     1:59:07
317   Gretchen Schwartz      F3039       26/120       56:42     1:58:17    9:06     1:59:07
318   Nicole Rohrbeck        F3039       27/120       52:56     1:58:33    9:06     1:59:07
319   Bob Steinle            M4049        43/91       55:37     1:59:07    9:07     1:59:14
320   Nathan Steink          M2029       62/118       55:37     1:59:07    9:07     1:59:14
321   Shari Lee              F3039       28/120       54:43     1:58:15    9:07     1:59:20
322   Kristi Glassmann       F2029       57/202       58:21     1:58:35    9:07     1:59:21
323   Faye Baune             F4049        20/90       52:11     1:57:47    9:07     1:59:22
324   Dave Snyder            M3039       72/111       55:41     1:58:19    9:08     1:59:29
325   Dean Flaten            M3039       73/111       55:00     1:58:03    9:08     1:59:29
326   Andrea Henderson       F2029       58/202       53:19     1:58:54    9:08     1:59:29
327   Emily Buchholtz        F2029       59/202       54:28     1:59:11    9:08     1:59:34
328   Catherine Gregoire     F2029       60/202       58:23     1:58:49    9:08     1:59:35
329   Becky Moen             F2029       61/202       58:22     1:58:49    9:08     1:59:35
330   Tara Mathern           F2029       62/202       58:22     1:58:48    9:08     1:59:35
331   Deb Askin              F4049        21/90       56:05     1:58:22    9:08     1:59:38
332   Cathy Piatt            F4049        22/90       56:34     1:58:42    9:08     1:59:39
333   Wayne Bohn             M5059        23/51       55:14     1:58:19    9:09     1:59:41
334   Duke Sarah             F2029       63/202       56:14     1:58:30    9:09     1:59:44
335   Jackie Peterson        F4049        23/90       54:40     1:59:50    9:10     1:59:53
336   Carmen Fore            F4049        24/90       55:38     1:59:08    9:10     1:59:55
337   Jody Zolman            F3039       29/120       55:28     1:59:36    9:10     1:59:58
338   Amy Falck              F2029       64/202       54:40     1:59:56    9:10     1:59:59
339   Christina Jacobson     F3039       30/120       58:20     1:58:19    9:10     2:00:02
340   Meents Gretchen        F2029       65/202       54:04     1:59:27    9:11     2:00:10
341   Suzanne Salak          F2029       66/202       58:11     1:59:41    9:11     2:00:11
342   Scott Davidson         M2029       63/118       55:55     1:58:59    9:11     2:00:14
343   Georgine Cook          F6069          1/6       56:23     1:59:27    9:11     2:00:16
344   Byron Snider           M2029       64/118       55:08     1:59:46    9:12     2:00:28
345   Matthew Bickel         M2029       65/118       55:08     1:59:46    9:12     2:00:28
346   John Mann              M5059        24/51       56:46     1:59:12    9:13     2:00:40
347   Rick Lisum             M4049        44/91       56:43     1:59:24    9:13     2:00:40
348   Spencer Berry          M4049        45/91       55:55     2:00:41    9:13     2:00:43
349   Laura Donnelley        F4049        25/90       55:35     1:59:19    9:13     2:00:44
350   Thane Bergh            M3039       74/111       55:51     2:00:04    9:14     2:00:52
351   Michael Sprecher       M3039       75/111       56:48     1:59:48    9:14     2:00:56
352   Jeffrey Zander         M3039       76/111       53:40     1:59:42    9:14     2:00:57
353   Dan Henderson          M0119          6/9       54:00     2:00:27    9:14     2:00:57
354   Steve Asheim           M3039       77/111       53:50     1:59:56    9:14     2:00:57
355   Heather Pollard        F2029       67/202       56:20     2:00:02    9:14     2:00:58
356   Jane Duncan            F4049        26/90       56:04     2:00:49    9:15     2:00:58
357   Sarah Hammerlund       F3039       31/120       55:46     2:00:13    9:15     2:01:07
358   Mike Warzecha          M2029       66/118       56:56     1:59:50    9:16     2:01:18
359   Stacy Warzecha         F2029       68/202       56:54     1:59:50    9:16     2:01:18
360   Matthew Lorenz         M2029       67/118       57:00     2:00:16    9:17     2:01:28
361   Shanna Miller          F2029       69/202       54:28     2:01:07    9:17     2:01:30
362   Jack Rydell            M4049        46/91       54:22     2:01:26    9:17     2:01:31
363   Judy Boyle             F4049        27/90       55:57     2:01:32    9:17     2:01:34
364   Kacy Berquist          F2029       70/202       57:19     2:00:49    9:18     2:01:41
365   Leon Anderson          M5059        25/51       53:53     2:01:32    9:18     2:01:43
366   Megan Luke             F2029       71/202       55:49     2:00:55    9:19     2:01:51
367   Shelby Horgan          F2029       72/202       56:56     2:01:17    9:19     2:01:55
368   Kelli Geurtz           F3039       32/120       56:16     2:00:50    9:19     2:01:59
369   Curtis Ghylin          M6069         8/18       54:48     2:00:42    9:20     2:02:05
370   Loree Hornstein        F5059         3/36       56:53     2:01:53    9:20     2:02:12
371   Tracy Luptak           F3039       33/120       56:31     2:01:56    9:20     2:02:13
372   Everett Nelson         M5059        26/51       56:48     2:01:58    9:20     2:02:14
373   Ryan Mears             M3039       78/111       56:16     2:01:45    9:20     2:02:15
374   Kimberly Hanson        F2029       73/202       58:23     2:01:46    9:21     2:02:17
375   Theodore Hostikka      M4049        47/91       54:23     2:01:51    9:21     2:02:18
376   Ashley Jesperson       F2029       74/202       56:47     2:01:52    9:21     2:02:20
377   Michele Mazanec        F3039       34/120       57:20     2:02:01    9:21     2:02:24
378   Aimee Limke            F2029       75/202       58:23     2:01:54    9:21     2:02:25
379   Brianna Determan       F0119         4/15       55:50     2:02:23    9:21     2:02:28
380   Penny Wolf             F5059         4/36       55:55     2:02:26    9:22     2:02:37
381   Chad Rusch             M3039       79/111       55:54     2:02:27    9:22     2:02:37
382   Katie Kummer           F2029       76/202       55:50     2:02:01    9:22     2:02:37
383   Lisa Hinsz             F2029       77/202       57:38     2:01:58    9:22     2:02:38
384   Becky Meyer            F2029       78/202       58:29     2:02:13    9:22     2:02:42
385   Patti Meyer            F2029       79/202       58:29     2:02:13    9:22     2:02:42
386   Jeff Melchior          M4049        48/91       54:13     2:02:17    9:23     2:02:51
387   Janke Loren            M4049        49/91       55:51     2:01:28    9:24     2:02:57
388   Thomas Ett             M3039       80/111       54:39     2:01:18    9:24     2:03:02
389   Ami Longnecker         F3039       35/120       56:40     2:02:41    9:24     2:03:04
390   Jill Geiger            F2029       80/202       55:35     2:02:55    9:24     2:03:05
391   Joval Schneibel        F2029       81/202       55:50     2:02:16    9:25     2:03:11
392   Meg Grove              F4049        28/90       57:52     2:02:40    9:25     2:03:11
393   Gerry Gilmour          M4049        50/91       55:10     2:02:46    9:25     2:03:12
394   Simone Wahl            F2029       82/202       58:11     2:02:45    9:25     2:03:15
395   Charlene Lee           F4049        29/90       57:56     2:03:04    9:26     2:03:32
396   Zachary Davis          M0119          7/9       56:32     2:01:52    9:26     2:03:33
397   Chris Bachmeier        M2029       68/118       51:13     2:03:29    9:26     2:03:34
398   Lisa Wojahn            F2029       83/202       54:21     2:02:27    9:26     2:03:34
399   Candace Granberg       F2029       84/202       57:54     2:03:21    9:27     2:03:40
400   Erin Strand            F2029       85/202       57:53     2:03:21    9:27     2:03:41
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401   Rachel Behm            F3039       36/120       58:15     2:02:21    9:27     2:03:46
402   Jon Strand             M2029       69/118       57:50     2:03:30    9:28     2:03:48
403   Trina Simmons          F3039       37/120       55:39     2:03:05    9:28     2:03:49
404   Tricia Ritchie-Balkova F3039       38/120       56:50     2:02:56    9:28     2:03:51
405   Ira Gardner            M4049        51/91       57:34     2:03:04    9:28     2:03:59
406   Kristi Cassola         F2029       86/202       55:24     2:03:43    9:28     2:03:59
407   Steve Cassola          M3039       81/111       55:23     2:03:43    9:28     2:04:00
408   Jenny Wolfe            F4049        30/90       57:09     2:03:02    9:28     2:04:00
409   Mindy Muller           F2029       87/202       58:04     2:03:17    9:28     2:04:00
410   Kim Pinske             F2029       88/202       57:27     2:03:44    9:29     2:04:02
411   Jeran Honeyman         M2029       70/118       53:19     2:03:28    9:29     2:04:04
412   Kayce Fritz            F2029       89/202       52:42     2:03:54    9:29     2:04:13
413   Jenny Handy            F2029       90/202       56:48     2:04:02    9:30     2:04:15
414   Wood Robert            M4049        52/91       58:18     2:02:44    9:30     2:04:18
415   Beth Astrup            F3039       39/120     1:00:23     2:02:49    9:30     2:04:22
416   Cassie Seal            F2029       91/202       57:42     2:03:59    9:30     2:04:26
417   Tobin Johnson          M3039       82/111       58:48     2:02:52    9:30     2:04:27
418   Justin Pearson         M2029       71/118       57:18     2:04:03    9:31     2:04:28
419   David Griffin          M4049        53/91       57:57     2:03:48    9:31     2:04:33
420   Anne Gregoire          F2029       92/202       58:23     2:03:50    9:31     2:04:36
421   Mary Perrizo           F2029       93/202       58:22     2:03:50    9:31     2:04:36
422   Glenn Ackerman         M5059        27/51       53:19     2:04:07    9:31     2:04:40
423   Tom Donaldson          M5059        28/51       56:34     2:03:54    9:32     2:04:51
424   Jerry Downs            M5059        29/51       58:28     2:04:53    9:32     2:04:53
425   Janelle Bergh          F3039       40/120       55:51     2:04:09    9:33     2:04:56
426   Nancy Volesky          F5059         5/36       58:56     2:04:46    9:33     2:05:06
427   Christina Sticka-Jacob F2029       94/202       56:46     2:04:50    9:34     2:05:08
428   Jeffrey Kennedy        M2029       72/118       59:05     2:04:36    9:34     2:05:08
429   Julie Davis            F2029       95/202       59:04     2:04:36    9:34     2:05:08
430   Anita Finck            F2029       96/202       57:19     2:04:44    9:34     2:05:09
431   Lea Glatt              F3039       41/120     1:00:02     2:03:47    9:35     2:05:23
432   Deanne Walker          F3039       42/120       58:15     2:04:04    9:35     2:05:27
433   Elisha Kabanuk         F2029       97/202       58:36     2:05:17    9:36     2:05:38
434   Cindy Parker-Rentz     F4049        31/90       57:19     2:04:17    9:36     2:05:39
435   Rachel Cope            F2029       98/202       58:28     2:04:32    9:36     2:05:42
436   Brittany Larson        F2029       99/202       59:06     2:04:28    9:37     2:05:48
437   Jackie Ghylin          F4049        32/90       58:17     2:04:28    9:37     2:05:49
438   Alvin Ghylin           M4049        54/91       58:16     2:04:28    9:37     2:05:50
439   Brea Balkovatz         F2029      100/202       57:14     2:04:58    9:37     2:05:53
440   Darin King             M3039       83/111     1:00:23     2:05:12    9:37     2:05:54
441   Danny Johnson          M5059        30/51       57:08     2:05:45    9:38     2:06:02
442   Tim Borys              M4049        55/91     1:00:23     2:05:31    9:39     2:06:14
443   Tara Peterson          F2029      101/202       56:41     2:05:37    9:39     2:06:19
444   Joy Green              F4049        33/90       56:46     2:04:39    9:39     2:06:25
445   James Puppe            M5059        31/51       59:26     2:05:58    9:40     2:06:26
446   Timothy New            M2029       73/118       52:32     2:06:25    9:40     2:06:36
447   Elisabeth Johnson      F0119         5/15     1:00:14     2:05:29    9:40     2:06:36
448   Alyson Saville         F2029      102/202       59:08     2:05:05    9:41     2:06:39
449   Jay Mosbrucker         M2029       74/118       59:07     2:05:06    9:41     2:06:41
450   Faith Haaland          F2029      103/202       58:02     2:05:30    9:41     2:06:42
451   Nerissa Ramos          F3039       43/120       58:01     2:06:34    9:41     2:06:43
452   Andrea Loe             F2029      104/202       57:38     2:06:15    9:41     2:06:46
453   Jennifer Beck-Brown    F3039       44/120       57:13     2:06:15    9:42     2:06:56
454   Paul Cook              M3039       84/111       57:14     2:06:20    9:43     2:07:07
455   Michael Panaleo        M4049        56/91       58:50     2:07:09    9:43     2:07:11
456   Carolyn Ford           F3039       45/120       58:52     2:05:30    9:43     2:07:15
457   Becky Seifert          F2029      105/202       58:55     2:07:05    9:43     2:07:16
458   Maureen Ross           F2029      106/202     1:01:00     2:06:55    9:43     2:07:16
459   Andrea Warren-Deegan   F3039       46/120       57:33     2:06:45    9:43     2:07:17
460   Steve Zeller           M3039       85/111       59:47     2:05:41    9:43     2:07:17
461   Sara Nodurft           F2029      107/202       59:48     2:05:42    9:43     2:07:17
462   Chad Motzko            M3039       86/111       57:01     2:07:07    9:44     2:07:19
463   Andrew Roberts         M2029       75/118       59:20     2:06:34    9:44     2:07:23
464   Michelle Frost         F3039       47/120     1:00:57     2:05:41    9:44     2:07:24
465   Dobmeier Doug          M5059        32/51       58:48     2:06:45    9:44     2:07:24
466   Karen Mccollujm        F3039       48/120       56:46     2:06:03    9:46     2:07:49
467   Randy Schatz           M4049        57/91       58:11     2:06:14    9:46     2:07:53
468   Donald Berdan          M5059        33/51       57:15     2:07:34    9:46     2:07:56
469   Kelly Hornstein        M4049        58/91       56:54     2:07:43    9:47     2:08:02
470   Marcus Ludtke          M2029       76/118       58:11     2:06:51    9:47     2:08:02
471   Diane Nelson           F2029      108/202     1:03:55     2:07:13    9:47     2:08:05
472   Carl Sauer             M4049        59/91       57:11     2:07:51    9:48     2:08:11
473   Jay Torguson           M3039       87/111       58:24     2:07:50    9:48     2:08:14
474   Kinsey Oakland         F0119         6/15     1:00:23     2:07:33    9:48     2:08:16
475   Jill Dnevel            F2029      109/202       57:19     2:07:53    9:48     2:08:17
476   Randy Duevel           M2029       77/118       57:18     2:07:53    9:48     2:08:17
477   Troy Roesler           M3039       88/111       57:03     2:07:46    9:48     2:08:18
478   Clark Camilli          M3039       89/111       57:32     2:07:07    9:48     2:08:20
479   Denise Bartholomay     F3039       49/120       57:02     2:07:54    9:49     2:08:26
480   Stacy Davis            F2029      110/202       57:55     2:08:18    9:49     2:08:30
481   Ron Hegerle            M5059        34/51       58:17     2:07:57    9:49     2:08:31
482   Barn Hannil            M4049        60/91       59:23     2:07:44    9:49     2:08:32
483   William Dodd           M4049        61/91       57:57     2:08:30    9:49     2:08:36
484   Megan Dapisa           F2029      111/202       58:15     2:08:18    9:50     2:08:39
485   Dewhirst Nathan        M2029       78/118       57:48     2:08:39    9:50     2:08:46
486   Kelly Fenno            F3039       50/120     1:00:15     2:07:07    9:50     2:08:47
487   Scott Steffes          M4049        62/91       58:25     2:07:33    9:50     2:08:48
488   Jeffrey Johnson        M3039       90/111     1:01:32     2:07:40    9:50     2:08:48
489   Ryan Hoffman           M3039       91/111       57:07     2:08:21    9:50     2:08:49
490   Heather Overby         F2029      112/202       54:01     2:08:21    9:51     2:08:50
491   Ben Henderson          M2029       79/118       54:00     2:08:20    9:51     2:08:50
492   Sarah Nelson           F2029      113/202       59:32     2:08:20    9:51     2:08:54
493   Mary Holm              F4049        34/90       57:52     2:08:55    9:51     2:08:59
494   Peter Knudson          M2029       80/118     1:00:06     2:07:40    9:51     2:09:01
495   Toni Clow              F4049        35/90       57:28     2:08:12    9:52     2:09:06
496   Pat Breen              M4049        63/91       59:58     2:08:05    9:52     2:09:09
497   Suzy Mellem            F3039       51/120       58:54     2:08:51    9:52     2:09:12
498   Ron Ness               M4049        64/91     1:02:00     2:07:46    9:53     2:09:27
499   Amber Koblitz          F2029      114/202     1:00:07     2:08:16    9:54     2:09:37
500   Renee Magnan           F2029      115/202     1:00:07     2:08:17    9:54     2:09:37
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501   Andrea Withnell        F2029      116/202       56:33     2:08:20    9:54     2:09:42
502   Hope Moltzan           F2029      117/202       58:36     2:08:41    9:55     2:09:47
503   Linda Miller           F5059         6/36       59:14     2:09:03    9:55     2:09:53
504   Becky Knorr            F0119         7/15     1:00:23     2:09:11    9:55     2:09:53
505   Colene Stenberg        F4049        36/90     1:01:57     2:10:01    9:56     2:10:01
506   Tami Norgard           F3039       52/120       59:38     2:09:25    9:56     2:10:04
507   Amy Fisher             F4049        37/90     1:00:12     2:09:53    9:57     2:10:09
508   Jelaine Van Der Meulen F3039       53/120     1:01:06     2:10:12    9:57     2:10:12
509   Kristin Grommesh       F3039       54/120     1:01:31     2:09:10    9:57     2:10:19
510   Janet Schneeberger     F4049        38/90     1:00:12     2:10:28    9:59     2:10:45
511   Phillip Stich          M2029       81/118       59:48     2:09:23    9:59     2:10:47
512   Tonya Tannen           F3039       55/120       57:38     2:10:06   10:00     2:10:51
513   Laura Tweeten          F3039       56/120       58:06     2:09:59   10:00     2:10:52
514   Robin Miner            F5059         7/36     1:00:16     2:09:36   10:01     2:11:04
515   Jessica Keller         F2029      118/202       57:56     2:10:52   10:01     2:11:04
516   Douglas Marquart       M4049        65/91     1:00:53     2:10:16   10:01     2:11:05
517   Cindy Wheeler          F4049        39/90     1:00:39     2:09:46   10:01     2:11:13
518   Diane Mann             F5059         8/36     1:00:38     2:09:53   10:02     2:11:20
519   Rebecca Stich          F2029      119/202       59:48     2:09:59   10:02     2:11:22
520   Gary Telega            M6069         9/18     1:00:39     2:09:37   10:02     2:11:23
521   Isaac Triebold         M2029       82/118       58:55     2:10:55   10:02     2:11:25
522   Shelley Friedt         F4049        40/90     1:02:48     2:10:59   10:03     2:11:27
523   Angela Steiner         F3039       57/120     1:01:07     2:11:13   10:03     2:11:29
524   Julie Belisle          F3039       58/120     1:01:07     2:11:13   10:03     2:11:30
525   Mark Noah              M4049        66/91     1:02:05     2:10:30   10:04     2:11:51
526   Tom Noah               M3039       92/111     1:02:06     2:10:31   10:04     2:11:52
527   Derksen Frank          M70UP          2/4     1:03:11     2:11:18   10:05     2:11:54
528   Maureen Randall        F2029      120/202     1:01:32     2:11:31   10:05     2:12:00
529   Jeanie Hangartner      F3039       59/120     1:00:17     2:11:42   10:05     2:12:00
530   John Gray              M2029       83/118     1:00:50     2:10:29   10:06     2:12:07
531   Nathan Applegren       M2029       84/118       58:37     2:11:49   10:07     2:12:29
532   Kathy Legge            F2029      121/202     1:01:15     2:11:56   10:08     2:12:43
533   Megan Knopf            F2029      122/202       58:29     2:11:41   10:09     2:12:48
534   Mia Kozojed            F2029      123/202     1:01:48     2:11:17   10:09     2:12:49
535   Dacia Wisnewski        F2029      124/202     1:01:48     2:11:25   10:09     2:12:58
536   Janelle Zietz          F2029      125/202     1:01:00     2:11:49   10:10     2:13:01
537   Jean Glynn             F4049        41/90       58:11     2:12:07   10:10     2:13:03
538   Kathryn Woll           F2029      126/202       59:21     2:12:55   10:10     2:13:08
539   Kelly Hansen           F2029      127/202       59:20     2:12:55   10:10     2:13:08
540   Alicia Glynn           F2029      128/202       59:32     2:12:47   10:10     2:13:11
541   Sheri Paulson          F3039       60/120       58:30     2:12:11   10:11     2:13:12
542   Rebecca Shearer        F3039       61/120     1:01:28     2:11:44   10:11     2:13:14
543   Stacey Onchuck         F3039       62/120     1:01:28     2:11:44   10:11     2:13:14
544   Steve Berquist         M2029       85/118       57:21     2:12:23   10:11     2:13:15
545   Paula Nelson           F3039       63/120     1:02:05     2:11:54   10:11     2:13:18
546   Holly Inniger          F3039       64/120     1:02:04     2:11:53   10:11     2:13:18
547   Michelle Tonsfeldt     F3039       65/120     1:02:04     2:11:53   10:11     2:13:18
548   Mike Shepard           M4049        67/91     1:01:03     2:11:44   10:11     2:13:20
549   Tegan Henke            F2029      129/202     1:01:23     2:12:52   10:11     2:13:24
550   Karen Stennes          F4049        42/90     1:01:03     2:11:48   10:12     2:13:29
551   Sherry Daub            F3039       66/120     1:02:37     2:12:52   10:12     2:13:36
552   Todd Hendrickson       M4049        68/91       59:44     2:12:41   10:13     2:13:39
553   Jay Searls             M3039       93/111       54:30     2:13:34   10:13     2:13:41
554   Cynthia Mcfadgen       F3039       67/120     1:02:33     2:12:22   10:13     2:13:41
555   Fischer Paul           M3039       94/111     1:03:04     2:13:33   10:13     2:13:43
556   Kangas Lori            F3039       68/120     1:03:05     2:13:33   10:13     2:13:43
557   Petr Repik             M4049        69/91       58:16     2:13:17   10:14     2:13:52
558   Gary Hawley            M5059        35/51     1:00:48     2:13:30   10:14     2:13:54
559   Jody Huber             F2029      130/202       59:31     2:13:32   10:14     2:13:55
560   Peggy Anderson         F5059         9/36     1:00:39     2:12:31   10:14     2:13:57
561   Thomas Seamonson       M6069        10/18     1:01:28     2:13:03   10:14     2:13:57
562   Susan Morris           F3039       69/120     1:00:08     2:13:43   10:14     2:14:02
563   Beth Schupp            F4049        43/90     1:01:09     2:12:40   10:15     2:14:09
564   Amy Christensen        F2029      131/202     1:00:25     2:13:27   10:15     2:14:14
565   Nathan Metelak         M2029       86/118     1:00:25     2:13:28   10:15     2:14:15
566   Mitchell Hofstedt      M4049        70/91       55:59     2:13:50   10:16     2:14:18
567   James Nicolai          M4049        71/91       56:24     2:12:40   10:16     2:14:19
568   Roger Privratsky       M3039       95/111       58:14     2:11:59   10:16     2:14:19
569   Bryan Johnson          M4049        72/91     1:01:04     2:12:59   10:16     2:14:24
570   Kacie Hughes           F2029      132/202       59:50     2:13:01   10:16     2:14:26
571   Brooke Hokana          F2029      133/202     1:03:21     2:12:55   10:17     2:14:41
572   Brianne Berge          F2029      134/202     1:01:48     2:13:17   10:18     2:14:48
573   Susan Rusch            F4049        44/90     1:01:27     2:14:22   10:19     2:14:58
574   Joey Miedema           M2029       87/118     1:02:09     2:13:44   10:19     2:15:00
575   Missy Miedema          F2029      135/202     1:02:09     2:13:44   10:19     2:15:00
576   Vicki Favel            F4049        45/90     1:04:35     2:13:46   10:19     2:15:02
577   Kimberly Passey        F4049        46/90     1:04:35     2:13:47   10:19     2:15:02
578   Steve Lancette         M3039       96/111       57:18     2:14:10   10:21     2:15:23
579   Shelly Finneman        F3039       70/120     1:01:29     2:14:45   10:22     2:15:41
580   Jill Melicher Larson   F2029      136/202     1:03:23     2:14:09   10:23     2:15:55
581   Christopher Larson     M2029       88/118     1:03:23     2:14:09   10:23     2:15:55
582   Jerry Schavor          M4049        73/91       57:51     2:14:57   10:24     2:16:05
583   Kirsten Andrew         F2029      137/202     1:02:06     2:14:42   10:24     2:16:08
584   Lucy Vinych            F4049        47/90     1:01:52     2:14:24   10:24     2:16:12
585   Julie Ternes           F2029      138/202     1:01:51     2:14:23   10:24     2:16:12
586   Mathew Krogen          M2029       89/118     1:00:02     2:14:44   10:25     2:16:15
587   Beverly Kruegel        F4049        48/90     1:02:27     2:15:21   10:25     2:16:18
588   Corina Monin           F2029      139/202     1:01:01     2:15:58   10:25     2:16:19
589   Gregory Amundson       M2029       90/118     1:02:05     2:15:03   10:26     2:16:29
590   Matt Pound             M2029       91/118       56:21     2:15:58   10:26     2:16:31
591   Matt Lee               M2029       92/118       57:18     2:16:34   10:28     2:16:58
592   Rachel Sauter          F3039       71/120     1:02:16     2:15:54   10:28     2:17:01
593   Kristin Sailer         F3039       72/120     1:02:16     2:15:55   10:28     2:17:01
594   Michelle Eiler         F2029      140/202     1:00:56     2:16:03   10:29     2:17:09
595   Amber Christl          F2029      141/202     1:00:07     2:16:48   10:30     2:17:28
596   Laurie Ward            F3039       73/120     1:03:59     2:16:50   10:30     2:17:31
597   Diane Rusness          F4049        49/90     1:03:23     2:16:13   10:32     2:17:51
598   Susan Jorissen         F4049        50/90     1:05:19     2:17:14   10:32     2:17:57
599   Kristie Huber          F2029      142/202     1:02:27     2:17:07   10:33     2:18:04
600   Jacelyn Parmer         F2029      143/202     1:03:01     2:16:50   10:33     2:18:05
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601   Jodi Renschler         F2029      144/202     1:03:02     2:16:51   10:33     2:18:05
602   Allison Vlack          F2029      145/202     1:03:02     2:16:53   10:33     2:18:05
603   Krista Strand          F2029      146/202     1:03:01     2:16:53   10:33     2:18:06
604   Jorissen Allison       F0119         8/15     1:05:18     2:17:27   10:33     2:18:11
605   Sandi Piatz            F2029      147/202     1:01:01     2:17:49   10:33     2:18:11
606   Moltzan Erica          F2029      148/202     1:04:19     2:17:05   10:33     2:18:12
607   Brent Hanson           M2029       93/118     1:05:33     2:17:33   10:34     2:18:18
608   Brian Recker           M3039       97/111     1:00:53     2:17:37   10:34     2:18:25
609   Becky Guinn            F4049        51/90     1:01:04     2:17:30   10:35     2:18:27
610   Crystal Ames           F3039       74/120     1:04:51     2:17:12   10:35     2:18:28
611   Jessica Barnhart       F2029      149/202     1:01:34     2:18:05   10:35     2:18:37
612   Cynthia Borgen         F4049        52/90     1:03:37     2:17:54   10:36     2:18:41
613   Donald Forer           M4049        74/91     1:01:03     2:17:49   10:36     2:18:48
614   Lori Salmon            F3039       75/120     1:00:00     2:18:49   10:37     2:18:53
615   Anna Borys             F0119         9/15     1:04:59     2:19:05   10:37     2:19:05
616   Cheri Bergien          F6069          2/6     1:04:22     2:18:20   10:38     2:19:11
617   Ben Moquist            M2029       94/118       57:34     2:17:47   10:38     2:19:12
618   Rose Koch              F4049        53/90     1:03:12     2:19:06   10:38     2:19:13
619   Katie Kuppich          F2029      150/202     1:03:59     2:18:41   10:39     2:19:22
620   Kristin Mccabe         F2029      151/202     1:03:19     2:18:40   10:39     2:19:23
621   Moltzan Laverne        F4049        54/90     1:05:28     2:18:19   10:39     2:19:25
622   Kristin Johnson        F5059        10/36     1:05:28     2:18:19   10:39     2:19:26
623   Macdonald Mara         F2029      152/202       58:08     2:18:44   10:39     2:19:27
624   Ron Briggs             M6069        11/18     1:04:08     2:19:11   10:39     2:19:29
625   Justin Eiler           M2029       95/118       59:40     2:18:26   10:40     2:19:32
626   Loralee Amb            F3039       76/120     1:02:18     2:18:57   10:41     2:19:48
627   Caryl Leach            F4049        55/90     1:03:37     2:19:03   10:41     2:19:50
628   Cindy Thompson         F5059        11/36     1:03:28     2:19:33   10:41     2:19:54
629   Kathryn Borys          F4049        56/90     1:04:19     2:19:21   10:42     2:20:01
630   David Borys            M4049        75/91     1:04:17     2:19:20   10:42     2:20:01
631   Matthew Borys          M2029       96/118     1:04:16     2:19:20   10:42     2:20:03
632   Ann Lee                F4049        57/90     1:05:03     2:19:52   10:42     2:20:07
633   Susan Stone            F2029      153/202     1:02:04     2:19:02   10:44     2:20:26
634   Doll Jaimee            F2029      154/202     1:02:05     2:19:03   10:44     2:20:26
635   Naomi Porterfield      F2029      155/202     1:05:25     2:20:23   10:44     2:20:27
636   Lorraine Walton        F5059        12/36     1:04:12     2:19:15   10:44     2:20:30
637   Peter Frisch           M5059        36/51     1:04:56     2:19:46   10:45     2:20:37
638   Pam Heinzen-Johnson    F3039       77/120     1:04:45     2:19:09   10:45     2:20:39
639   Bonnie Hexum           F3039       78/120     1:02:12     2:19:31   10:45     2:20:40
640   David Zaffrann         M2029       97/118     1:05:39     2:19:03   10:45     2:20:45
641   Mark Rheault           M3039       98/111     1:06:41     2:19:21   10:45     2:20:46
642   Rob Fowler             M3039       99/111     1:06:41     2:19:21   10:45     2:20:46
643   Brent Pederson         M4049        76/91     1:04:32     2:19:51   10:46     2:20:59
644   Roger Pederson         M4049        77/91     1:04:33     2:19:52   10:46     2:20:59
645   Mary Hanson            F3039       79/120     1:05:56     2:19:51   10:47     2:21:14
646   Chad Bauer             M2029       98/118     1:02:15     2:19:48   10:47     2:21:14
647   Benjamin Hafner        M2029       99/118     1:03:48     2:19:38   10:48     2:21:17
648   Benita Nordenstrom     F4049        58/90     1:03:24     2:19:41   10:48     2:21:19
649   Dennis Snow            M6069        12/18     1:00:17     2:20:18   10:48     2:21:21
650   Kathlyn Readel         F2029      156/202     1:02:47     2:21:04   10:49     2:21:32
651   Lenae Lee              F3039       80/120     1:04:33     2:20:32   10:49     2:21:38
652   Tina Nowling           F2029      157/202     1:07:55     2:21:35   10:51     2:22:06
653   Michelle Weiss         F2029      158/202     1:07:55     2:21:35   10:51     2:22:06
654   Tunheim Julie          F4049        59/90     1:02:44     2:21:55   10:52     2:22:17
655   Whitney Ahlvers        F2029      159/202     1:01:44     2:20:43   10:52     2:22:17
656   Ryan Lesnau            M2029      100/118     1:01:43     2:20:44   10:52     2:22:17
657   Skow-Anderson Laurie   F4049        60/90     1:02:46     2:21:58   10:52     2:22:18
658   Rodney Votava          M3039      100/111     1:01:16     2:22:16   10:53     2:22:24
659   Kjersten Nelson        F2029      160/202     1:05:40     2:20:54   10:54     2:22:37
660   Ryan Nagle             M2029      101/118     1:05:40     2:20:54   10:54     2:22:37
661   Lisa Melland           F2029      161/202     1:04:11     2:21:31   10:54     2:22:44
662   Jon Wutzhe             M4049        78/91     1:04:41     2:21:27   10:54     2:22:46
663   Lisa Loegering         F3039       81/120     1:02:46     2:21:10   10:54     2:22:47
664   Rebecca Duppong        F2029      162/202     1:05:13     2:21:49   10:55     2:22:50
665   Jennifer Stompro       F2029      163/202     1:05:36     2:21:48   10:55     2:22:51
666   Diane Brown            F3039       82/120     1:03:31     2:21:31   10:55     2:22:54
667   Jill Janssen           F3039       83/120     1:03:32     2:21:32   10:55     2:22:54
668   Karen Davis            F4049        61/90     1:05:08     2:21:15   10:56     2:23:05
669   Vicki Kirkpatrick      F2029      164/202     1:01:16     2:21:53   10:57     2:23:26
670   Chris Brandt           F3039       84/120     1:04:42     2:22:31   10:58     2:23:29
671   Margaret Walker        F2029      165/202     1:01:16     2:21:59   10:58     2:23:32
672   Leona Wiens            F5059        13/36     1:08:07     2:22:19   10:58     2:23:37
673   Greta Hammerlund       F3039       85/120     1:03:39     2:22:48   10:59     2:23:42
674   Louise Anderson        F5059        14/36     1:04:37     2:22:50   10:59     2:23:45
675   Nancy Mckinnon         F5059        15/36     1:05:36     2:22:50   10:59     2:23:52
676   Amber Haroldson        F2029      166/202     1:07:53     2:23:37   10:59     2:23:53
677   Rachel Wallock         F3039       86/120     1:07:53     2:23:37   10:59     2:23:53
678   Barry Abbott           M6069        13/18     1:07:41     2:22:39   11:00     2:23:55
679   Barb Grande            F5059        16/36     1:04:54     2:22:31   11:00     2:24:03
680   Daniel Dickey          M6069        14/18     1:06:18     2:23:45   11:02     2:24:23
681   Deirdre Schafnitz      F5059        17/36     1:06:09     2:23:30   11:02     2:24:23
682   Denae Grove            F3039       87/120     1:01:59     2:22:55   11:02     2:24:30
683   Anne Hormann           F4049        62/90     1:03:41     2:24:03   11:03     2:24:33
684   Jane Sorby             F3039       88/120     1:06:00     2:24:28   11:03     2:24:38
685   Teresa Christie        F4049        63/90     1:06:53     2:23:23   11:03     2:24:43
686   Kevin Ziegler          M4049        79/91     1:02:01     2:23:53   11:03     2:24:43
687   Lamont Miller          M5059        37/51     1:02:01     2:23:54   11:03     2:24:43
688   Matt Coffey            M2029      102/118     1:08:29     2:23:36   11:05     2:25:03
689   Becky Chaffee          F2029      167/202     1:04:19     2:23:21   11:05     2:25:03
690   Jennifer Eicher        F2029      168/202     1:08:32     2:24:47   11:05     2:25:06
691   Jill Sorby             F3039       89/120     1:02:37     2:24:33   11:05     2:25:11
692   Arlene Stillwell       F5059        18/36     1:07:21     2:24:48   11:06     2:25:24
693   Gretchen Johnson       F2029      169/202     1:04:06     2:23:40   11:07     2:25:29
694   Art Pfeffer            M5059        38/51     1:08:07     2:24:15   11:07     2:25:32
695   Reyne Lauer            F2029      170/202     1:08:18     2:24:44   11:07     2:25:37
696   Cathy Lauer            F5059        19/36     1:08:18     2:24:44   11:07     2:25:37
697   Angle Charity          F4049        64/90     1:07:32     2:25:02   11:07     2:25:37
698   Mary Casada            F5059        20/36     1:07:01     2:24:31   11:08     2:25:39
699   Jess Hanson            F2029      171/202     1:04:10     2:24:25   11:08     2:25:40
700   Krista Hesby           F3039       90/120     1:02:38     2:25:24   11:08     2:25:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10 K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Suzanne Dunham         F3039       91/120     1:02:38     2:25:24   11:08     2:25:43
702   Brandi Johnson         F2029      172/202     1:00:29     2:25:00   11:09     2:25:54
703   Rachel Henderson       F0119        10/15     1:02:27     2:25:32   11:09     2:26:02
704   Tracy Kaeslin          F4049        65/90     1:08:11     2:25:43   11:10     2:26:12
705   Denise Schrader        F4049        66/90     1:08:12     2:25:45   11:10     2:26:12
706   Jean Korkowski         F2029      173/202     1:01:22     2:24:40   11:10     2:26:17
707   Seth Pfeifer           M2029      103/118     1:01:21     2:24:39   11:10     2:26:17
708   Tammy Steinmetz        F3039       92/120     1:02:12     2:26:01   11:11     2:26:20
709   Eugene Rose            M4049        80/91     1:03:14     2:25:06   11:12     2:26:35
710   Andrea Dierich         F0119        11/15     1:05:15     2:25:37   11:12     2:26:38
711   Alex Shepard           M2029      104/118     1:04:37     2:25:58   11:14     2:27:00
712   Mandy Hudyma           F2029      174/202     1:04:36     2:25:57   11:14     2:27:00
713   Jenni Asche            F2029      175/202     1:03:24     2:25:55   11:14     2:27:02
714   Gregory Hahn           M5059        39/51     1:07:08     2:26:03   11:14     2:27:04
715   Nancy Berdan           F5059        21/36     1:01:00     2:26:55   11:15     2:27:17
716   Miranda Gaugler        F2029      176/202     1:11:02     2:27:06   11:16     2:27:25
717   Rae Peterson           F2029      177/202     1:11:02     2:27:07   11:16     2:27:25
718   Julia Peterson         F2029      178/202     1:11:02     2:27:07   11:16     2:27:25
719   Mavis Bollman          F5059        22/36     1:07:46     2:26:18   11:16     2:27:30
720   Kristin Lehmann        F3039       93/120       53:32     2:26:58   11:16     2:27:33
721   Patty Bienusa          F3039       94/120     1:06:19     2:26:57   11:17     2:27:36
722   Tim Hunt               M5059        40/51     1:06:41     2:27:33   11:18     2:28:00
723   Rachelle Dohn          F2029      179/202     1:06:41     2:27:33   11:18     2:28:00
724   Douglas Wild           M4049        81/91     1:06:03     2:27:45   11:18     2:28:01
725   Mishelle Christenson   F3039       95/120     1:06:04     2:27:47   11:18     2:28:02
726   Kelly Haneca           F3039       96/120     1:06:16     2:26:36   11:19     2:28:03
727   Kari Wild              F3039       97/120     1:06:05     2:27:50   11:19     2:28:06
728   Suzanne Carriere       F3039       98/120     1:08:43     2:27:30   11:19     2:28:08
729   Wendy Fielder          F5059        23/36     1:08:41     2:27:29   11:19     2:28:08
730   Lori Demester          F3039       99/120     1:09:01     2:27:53   11:19     2:28:14
731   Susette Allmaras       F3039      100/120     1:09:00     2:27:56   11:20     2:28:18
732   Eric Martin            M2029      105/118     1:08:35     2:26:49   11:20     2:28:26
733   Carol Fraser           F4049        67/90     1:09:57     2:27:03   11:21     2:28:29
734   Rebecca Erhardt        F2029      180/202     1:03:48     2:27:02   11:21     2:28:40
735   Clinton Nodland        M2029      106/118     1:05:34     2:28:12   11:23     2:28:57
736   Curtis Brickman        M4049        82/91     1:04:32     2:27:30   11:23     2:29:01
737   Jonathan Potts         M3039      101/111     1:08:30     2:27:49   11:23     2:29:08
738   Erin Galegher          F2029      181/202     1:02:38     2:29:07   11:25     2:29:24
739   Charlotte Hovet        F4049        68/90     1:02:38     2:29:07   11:25     2:29:24
740   Elyse Galegher         F0119        12/15     1:02:38     2:29:07   11:25     2:29:24
741   Mary Adkins            F4049        69/90     1:12:43     2:28:19   11:25     2:29:32
742   Katie Michaelson       F2029      182/202     1:04:09     2:28:19   11:27     2:29:52
743   Gary Boots             M5059        41/51     1:06:01     2:28:28   11:28     2:30:12
744   Jolene Berg            F2029      183/202     1:08:28     2:29:43   11:29     2:30:15
745   Peter Moynihan         M5059        42/51     1:06:08     2:29:11   11:30     2:30:29
746   Heidi Slegers          F3039      101/120     1:08:41     2:30:00   11:31     2:30:41
747   Margaret Graham        F5059        24/36     1:08:14     2:29:43   11:32     2:30:56
748   John Graham            M5059        43/51     1:08:13     2:29:44   11:32     2:30:56
749   Jessica Henriksen      F2029      184/202     1:06:41     2:29:58   11:33     2:31:09
750   Julie Henriksen        F4049        70/90     1:06:42     2:29:59   11:33     2:31:09
751   Anthony Devney         M2029      107/118     1:02:53     2:30:09   11:34     2:31:28
752   Connie Modahl          F3039      102/120     1:06:31     2:31:14   11:35     2:31:33
753   Chris Haman            M2029      108/118     1:00:29     2:30:29   11:35     2:31:44
754   Louann Miller          F4049        71/90     1:08:24     2:30:45   11:36     2:31:51
755   Donna Aho              F4049        72/90     1:06:33     2:30:08   11:37     2:31:58
756   Cynthia Baumann        F3039      103/120     1:07:29     2:30:41   11:38     2:32:13
757   Adam Brager            M2029      109/118     1:03:04     2:30:31   11:38     2:32:18
758   Ruth Lindquist         F5059        25/36     1:08:10     2:31:08   11:38     2:32:23
759   Leona Mittag           F4049        73/90     1:11:21     2:31:53   11:39     2:32:31
760   Suzanne Lapalm         F4049        74/90     1:03:57     2:31:37   11:40     2:32:38
761   Christine Kelly        F3039      104/120     1:08:00     2:32:16   11:40     2:32:40
762   Ernie Ficek            M6069        15/18     1:08:01     2:32:17   11:40     2:32:40
763   John Dougherty         M4049        83/91     1:12:07     2:30:50   11:40     2:32:44
764   Katie Wojtalewicz      F2029      185/202     1:13:22     2:31:09   11:41     2:32:51
765   Al Odden               M5059        44/51     1:13:22     2:31:15   11:41     2:32:57
766   Patty Henderson        F4049        75/90     1:06:37     2:32:58   11:43     2:33:28
767   Claudia Eiche          F0119        13/15     1:09:26     2:32:29   11:45     2:33:53
768   Lindsey Lauf           F2029      186/202     1:07:43     2:32:50   11:46     2:34:02
769   Nancy English          F5059        26/36     1:09:26     2:32:38   11:46     2:34:03
770   Steve Regner           M3039      102/111     1:08:22     2:33:35   11:47     2:34:11
771   Marissa Laddusaw       F0119        14/15     1:07:33     2:33:39   11:47     2:34:20
772   Heidi Hassler          F3039      105/120     1:05:43     2:33:48   11:47     2:34:22
773   Cindy Mund             F2029      187/202     1:05:43     2:33:48   11:47     2:34:22
774   Stuart Wedell          M3039      103/111     1:08:27     2:33:31   11:48     2:34:28
775   Heidi Wedell           F3039      106/120     1:09:24     2:34:28   11:48     2:34:28
776   Sarah Bakke            F3039      107/120     1:08:50     2:33:00   11:48     2:34:35
777   Elyse Peterson         F3039      108/120     1:08:51     2:33:01   11:48     2:34:35
778   Rachel Asleson         F3039      109/120     1:10:53     2:33:28   11:50     2:34:58
779   Nancy Leingang         F4049        76/90     1:05:59     2:34:02   11:54     2:35:49
780   Nikki Roesler          F3039      110/120     1:07:38     2:35:44   11:56     2:36:16
781   Matthew Kaufenburg     M3039      104/111     1:02:42     2:35:07   11:57     2:36:25
782   Sarah Kaufenburg       F3039      111/120     1:02:42     2:35:07   11:57     2:36:25
783   Tim Mclagan            M3039      105/111     1:04:14     2:36:25   11:57     2:36:28
784   Penny Mclagan          F3039      112/120     1:04:13     2:36:25   11:57     2:36:28
785   Lorne Zacharias        M4049        84/91     1:10:31     2:35:02   11:59     2:36:47
786   Philip Unruh           M4049        85/91     1:10:33     2:35:03   11:59     2:36:47
787   Beckius Tyken          F2029      188/202     1:04:41     2:36:09   12:03     2:37:45
788   Adam Beckius           M2029      110/118     1:04:41     2:36:09   12:03     2:37:45
789   Anita Fineday          F5059        27/36     1:08:34     2:36:30   12:03     2:37:46
790   G.j. Lempe             M3039      106/111     1:06:00     2:37:15   12:04     2:38:03
791   Lisa Nelson            F4049        77/90     1:08:02     2:37:13   12:05     2:38:08
792   Karen Seljevold        F4049        78/90     1:10:24     2:37:35   12:06     2:38:30
793   Bill Krueger           M70UP          3/4     1:05:34     2:38:20   12:08     2:38:45
794   Missy Engle            F3039      113/120     1:08:39     2:39:17   12:11     2:39:27
795   Kayla Abtin            F0119        15/15     1:07:32     2:38:56   12:12     2:39:37
796   Jack Sullivan          M3039      107/111     1:15:55     2:38:39   12:12     2:39:41
797   Paula Coleman          F3039      114/120     1:15:44     2:39:32   12:16     2:40:29
798   Carrie Vigen           F2029      189/202     1:15:51     2:39:50   12:16     2:40:30
799   Myron Jacobson         M5059        45/51     1:12:43     2:39:13   12:16     2:40:38
800   Chase Nick             M3039      108/111     1:15:55     2:40:17   12:19     2:41:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10 K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kelly Sullivan         F2029      190/202     1:09:14     2:40:34   12:23     2:42:05
802   Robert Woodward        M5059        46/51     1:09:11     2:42:56   12:30     2:43:42
803   Lori Robbins           F4049        79/90     1:09:39     2:43:13   12:30     2:43:42
804   Sarah Winkelman        F2029      191/202     1:10:53     2:42:01   12:31     2:43:46
805   Mary Vierkant          F2029      192/202     1:11:36     2:43:19   12:31     2:43:48
806   Polly Roe              F4049        80/90     1:12:24     2:42:45   12:31     2:43:49
807   Christopher Gaddie     M2029      111/118     1:03:24     2:43:03   12:32     2:44:00
808   Sally Larson           F2029      193/202     1:08:29     2:43:47   12:33     2:44:19
809   Dale Harsh             M4049        86/91     1:11:48     2:43:17   12:36     2:44:55
810   Taylor Habicht         M0119          8/9     1:15:33     2:43:59   12:37     2:45:13
811   Todd Habicht           M3039      109/111     1:15:33     2:44:05   12:38     2:45:19
812   Tammy Habicht          F3039      115/120     1:15:33     2:44:06   12:38     2:45:19
813   Roger Kotchian         M4049        87/91     1:12:35     2:43:50   12:38     2:45:24
814   Suzie Staples          F2029      194/202     1:11:29     2:45:55   12:41     2:46:02
815   Renae Bopp             F5059        28/36     1:16:27     2:45:49   12:43     2:46:35
816   Scott Wavrin           M2029      112/118     1:15:02     2:46:51   12:48     2:47:32
817   Judith Bromen          F6069          3/6     1:16:07     2:45:58   12:48     2:47:40
818   Jessica Bratrud        F2029      195/202     1:08:28     2:47:24   12:50     2:48:04
819   Kathi Patton           F5059        29/36     1:15:07     2:46:55   12:52     2:48:30
820   Kirstie Dobson         F3039      116/120     1:16:39     2:47:37   12:53     2:48:35
821   Stan Kruger            M6069        16/18     1:18:17     2:47:44   12:56     2:49:17
822   Jerry Groven           M2029      113/118     1:18:59     2:49:36   13:03     2:50:51
823   Micheline Powell       F3039      117/120     1:17:40     2:50:06   13:05     2:51:19
824   Gregg Busch            M4049        88/91     1:15:58     2:51:20   13:07     2:51:46
825   Connie Crimi           F4049        81/90     1:15:58     2:51:20   13:07     2:51:46
826   Brent Sargeant         M3039      110/111     1:20:11     2:52:11   13:09     2:52:11
827   Melissa Grafsgaard     F2029      196/202     1:11:24     2:51:52   13:14     2:53:21
828   Patricia Soave         F4049        82/90     1:17:43     2:53:06   13:22     2:54:55
829   Kristine Hofstedt      F4049        83/90     1:24:10     2:57:41   13:36     2:58:10
830   Jaryn Allen            F2029      197/202     1:10:35     2:56:48   13:37     2:58:12
831   Michael Vigen          M2029      114/118     1:20:32     2:58:02   13:39     2:58:43
832   Marilyn Eckroth        F5059        30/36     1:22:12     2:58:39   13:42     2:59:20
833   Irene Blakemore        F5059        31/36     1:22:01     2:58:04   13:44     2:59:50
834   Alexis Fell            F5059        32/36     1:22:01     2:58:05   13:44     2:59:50
835   Mavis Anderson         F6069          4/6     1:22:14     2:59:42   13:47     3:00:23
836   Bill Krumrey           M4049        89/91     1:24:49     3:00:25   13:51     3:01:25
837   Glen Willey            M5059        47/51     1:24:09     3:03:09   14:02     3:03:39
838   Laura Martinsen        F4049        84/90     1:19:39     3:02:58   14:02     3:03:49
839   Amy Alexander          F3039      118/120     1:21:14     3:03:25   14:02     3:03:50
840   Janice Meredith        F4049        85/90     1:22:54     3:02:48   14:05     3:04:20
841   Hagen Marcia           F4049        86/90     1:24:36     3:04:05   14:08     3:05:06
842   Steve Phillips         M3039      111/111     1:22:13     3:04:40   14:10     3:05:26
843   Shelly Phillips        F3039      119/120     1:22:13     3:04:41   14:10     3:05:26
844   Katherina West         F4049        87/90     1:24:00     3:04:10   14:10     3:05:33
845   Robert Beck            M5059        48/51     1:27:58     3:04:38   14:14     3:06:17
846   Toby Gobeil            F4049        88/90     1:21:44     3:08:59   14:28     3:09:23
847   Glenn Greenberg        M6069        17/18     1:26:07     3:08:37   14:28     3:09:25
848   Stanley Drozdz         M6069        18/18     1:26:00     3:08:42   14:31     3:10:00
849   Rose Austin            F6069          5/6     1:26:11     3:09:29   14:32     3:10:16
850   Penny Railing          F4049        89/90     1:21:02     3:09:12   14:32     3:10:16
851   Brase Ryan             M2029      115/118     1:15:34     3:11:07   14:43     3:12:46
852   Natalie Chapweske      F2029      198/202     1:15:34     3:11:07   14:43     3:12:46
853   Heidi Uglem            F4049        90/90     1:24:46     3:13:29   14:51     3:14:24
854   Donald Mckenna         M70UP          4/4     1:15:23     3:16:49   15:04     3:17:19
855   Ingrid Rhinehart       F2029      199/202     1:33:01     3:22:17   15:35     3:23:57
856   Deborah Landers        F5059        33/36     1:33:01     3:22:17   15:35     3:23:57
857   Andrea Hansen          F5059        34/36     1:26:59     3:24:10   15:40     3:25:04
858   Dave Kahly             M4049        90/91     1:34:04     3:27:14   15:56     3:28:34
859   Cory Theuninck         M2029      116/118     1:29:35     3:28:08   16:01     3:29:41
860   Melissa Osterman       F2029      200/202     1:29:36     3:28:09   16:01     3:29:41
861   John Jones             M2029      117/118     1:41:34     3:36:47   16:39     3:37:55
862   Katie Jones            F2029      201/202     1:41:34     3:36:48   16:39     3:37:55
863   Kathleen Hunt          F5059        35/36     1:41:33     3:36:47   16:39     3:37:55
864   John Hunt              M5059        49/51     1:41:35     3:36:49   16:39     3:37:55
865   Rick Bandy             M5059        50/51     1:42:21     3:38:34   16:50     3:40:20
866   Roger Raaf             M5059        51/51     1:44:27     3:41:49   16:59     3:42:24
867   Cheryl Himle           F5059        36/36     1:43:33     3:40:43   16:59     3:42:24
868   Georgia Sombke         F6069          6/6     1:40:25     3:42:01   17:01     3:42:47
869   Don Lewandowski        M4049        91/91       52:13     3:47:25   17:25     3:48:08
870   Gehler Theresa         F2029      202/202                 3:48:53   17:32     3:49:35
871   Joshua Gonzdlez        M0119          9/9                 4:16:46   19:38     4:17:10
872   Laurie Bolgrean        F3039      120/120                 4:16:39   19:39     4:17:20
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